Case No.# APPL	RP 112 Z2-10 Property Owner N	JARTHA NELSON	(ISPATE OF)
Property ID Lot	3 BLOW Z NERKA	5/5	
1) Assessor's D			
Land	Improvements	Personal/Property	Total
FROM\$_32,26	0- \$ 17,100	\$	\$ 203,300 -
TO \$ 32,2	00 - \$ 138,600	_ \$	\$ 170,800 -
Assessor's reason	for decision: NO CHANGE TO	LAND VALVE-	-AS IT 15
AND MATERIAL	AN WETMENT OF	- MAPROVETHER	IT WILLE
TO REFLECT	NORMAL LIFE (AGE VARILYN CASTEEL - R	DEPRECIATION	(CONCURRED
MELLALIT /N	1111 CASILLE	4110-	,-)-
TAPEAR RESO	THEN BAD WITH	SCAPONI.	
	\bigcap		
11 BARIL 2022	Attention 101	UAN 2022	
リ <i>内</i> ARル フラフェ Date Received	Degision Made By Date	UAN 2022	
Date Received	Dedision Made By Date	e	Date Notified
-		e	Date Notified
Date Received 2) Mail	Dedision Made By Date Date Notified	Email	Date Notified
Date Received 2) Mail Telephone	Dedision Made By Date Date Notified	Email	
Date Received 2) Mail Telephone	Dedision Made By Date Date Notified	Email In Person OCK 1 above and hereby	withdraw my appeal.
Date Received 2) Mail Telephone I ACCEPT to	Date Notified Date Notified II MAY ZOZZ TITE A SOWY - 10 4 JAM The Assessor's decision in Block ACCEPT THE assessor's decision	Email In Person OCK 1 above and hereby	withdraw my appeal.
Date Received 2) Mail Telephone I ACCEPT to	Date Notified Date Notified II May Zozz Tizz Asow - 10 4 Am the Assessor's decision in Block and of Equalization.	Email In Person ock 1 above and hereby sision and desire to have	withdraw my appeal.
Date Received 2) Mail Telephone I ACCEPT to	Date Notified Date Notified II May Zozz Tizz Asow - 10 4 Am the Assessor's decision in Block and of Equalization.	Email In Person OCK 1 above and hereby	withdraw my appeal.